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Point
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Dist/Km Point

V(m/min)

Nom Date heure

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

14

2024-02-25

14:19:30

399.0665

1249.032

23-561

90.7801

3.2710

LARBI
BOUIDAT

56

2024-02-25

14:31:14

397.4677

1199.964

22-19

60.9929

13.0841

LARBI
BOUIDAT

62

2024-02-25

14:33:04

397.4677

1193.358

23-301

56.7376

14.4860

LARBI
BOUIDAT

87

2024-02-25

14:37:02

397.4677

1179.312

20-11305

39.0071

20.3271

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

103

2024-02-25

14:41:35

399.0665

1168.284

23-763

27.6596

24.0654

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

104

2024-02-25

14:41:37

399.0665

1168.17

23-610

26.9504

24.2991

LARBI
BOUIDAT

112

2024-02-25

14:42:26

397.4677

1160.718

22-8

21.2766

26.1682

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

125

2024-02-25

14:45:32

399.0665

1154.928

21-68751

12.0567

29.2056

LARBI
BOUIDAT

143

2024-02-25

14:47:26

397.4677

1144.014

21-9503

-0.7092

33.4112

10

LARBI
BOUIDAT

151

2024-02-25

14:49:50

397.4677

1136.166

22-1

-6.3830

35.2804

11

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

160

2024-02-25

14:51:40

398.5967

1133.448

23-37985

-12.7660

37.3832

12

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

175

2024-02-25

14:55:15

399.0665

1123.338

20-2027

-23.4043

40.8879

13

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

184

2024-02-25

14:57:20

399.0665

1116.792

23-651

-29.7872

42.9907

14

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

202

2024-02-25

15:00:42

398.5967

1105.062

23-3253

-42.5532

47.1963

15

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

226

2024-02-25

15:07:38

399.0665

1085.502

23-690

-59.5745

52.8037




16

Nom

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

(o] [
Gen

236

Date

2024-02-25

heure

15:12:01

Dist/Km

399.0665

V(m/min)

1072.71

21-334

Point

-66.6667

Point
As Pig

55.1402

17

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

240

2024-02-25

15:14:44

399.0665

1064.934

23-307

-69.5035

56.0748

18

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

241

2024-02-25

15:14:52

399.0665

1064.556

20-64906

-70.2128

56.3084

19

ABD
SALAM
KAFAZ

243

2024-02-25

15:16:37

399.0665

1059.612

21-73

-71.6312

56.7757

20

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

266

2024-02-25

15:37:44

398.5967

1002.168

23-1806

-87.9433

62.1495

21

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

269

2024-02-25

15:44:52

398.5967

984.516

23-1801

-90.0709

62.8505

22

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

276

2024-02-25

16:12:57

398.5967

920.652

23-1802

-95.0355

64.4860

23

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

279

2024-02-25

16:32:43

398.5967

880.458

22-14475

-97.1631

65.1869

24

TAMI
CHEHAYEB

290

2024-02-25

17:03:58

398.5967

823.602

23-3257

-104.9645

67.7570
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